
Place Bib Name Time Division 
1 603 Dalton Moore 17:49 Orange 
2 522 Wyatt McIntyre 18:17 Orange 
3 535 Bobby Black 18:46 Yellow 
4 536 Pat McDannald 19:05 Red 
5 601 Conner Davidson 20:29 Orange 
6 546 Ross Brockhouse 20:31 Yellow 
7 622 Brad Eilers 20:42 Yellow 
8 558 Jackie Eck 21:22 Navy Blue 
9 618 Noah McIntyre 21:30 Orange 

10 559 Maddy Eck 21:39 Navy Blue 
11 510 Kiley Tate 22:03 Navy Blue 
12 544 Chad Meats 22:33 Yellow 
13 599 Jim Briney 23:17 Red 
14 598 Matt Krohe 23:28 Yellow 
15 489 Kathy Gebhardt 23:29 Green 
16 530 Brian Hughes 23:39 Yellow 
17 561 Severino Iverson 23:47 Orange 
18 617 Mark Brant 24:07 Red 
19 487 Taylor Towery 24:33 Navy Blue 
20 600 Kristen Goben  25:14 Navy Blue 
21 511 Kole Tate 25:18 Orange 
22 568 Kelli Ruppel 25:45 Green 
23 551 Ashley Durchholz 25:56 Green 
24 591 Jacey Pate 25:57 Navy Blue 
25 589 Ian English 26:24 Yellow 
26 613 Enrique Rangel 26:26 Orange 
27 538 Seth Parker 27:29 Yellow 
28 585 Hannah Krause 27:46 Navy Blue 
29 516 Tara Landon 27:51 Light Blue 
30 520 Mariah Miller 28:05 Navy Blue 
31 616 John Neff 28:49 Yellow 
32 540 Kade Parker 28:53 Orange 
33 523 Shelley McIntyre 29:02 Light Blue 
34 590 Jennifer Plunk 29:19 Light Blue 
35 560 Wilson Perez 29:36 Orange 
36 595 Jaci Workman 30:09 Navy Blue 
37 518 Karen Rodriguez 30:10 Green 
38 597 Sidney Donnan 30:12 Navy Blue 
39 596 Brittany Smith 30:13 Navy Blue 
40 609 Meghan Nelce 30:29 Green 
41 492 Randy Brackensick 31:17 Red 
42 521 Linda Strubbe 31:59:00 Light Blue 



43 621 Chris Barret 31:59:98 Green 
44 620 Alex Snedeker 32:11 Yellow 
45 545 Drake Dotzert 32:24 Yellow 
46 592 Ashlee VanEtten 32:48 Green 
47 605 Mark Spangler 33:54 Red 
48 525 David Killbrew 34:01 Red 
49 515 Amanda Hagloch 34:13 Green 
50 517 Candy Large 34:15 Light Blue 
51 623 Erynn Snedeker 34:25 Green 
52 619 Pamela Cole 34:27 Green 
53 488 Trey Gebhardt 35:12 Orange 
54 549 Liam Devlin 37:30 Orange 
55 497 H.W. Devlin 37:41 Red 
56 552 Haley Jackson 38:22 Navy Blue 
57 539 Kashton Parker 38:55 Orange 
58 614 Lacy Logsdon 38:57 Green 
59 519 Wendy Hatfield 38:59 Light Blue 
60 629 Kevin Fritche 39:00 Orange 
61 565 Valerie Krohe 39:11 Green 
62 625 Delana Cloninger 39:38 Light Blue 
63 611 Carol Bedtka 39:49 Light Blue 
64 526 Rhea Drake 41:23 Light Blue 
65 570 Bryce Bowman 41:45 Orange 
66 626 Steven Reynolds 43:30 Orange 
67 563 Delaney Rangel 43:34 Navy Blue 
68 606 Samantha Shamhart 43:38 Navy Blue 
69 485 Mike Reynolds 43:53 Red 
70 571 Savannah Bowman 44:55 Navy Blue 
71 569 Jody Bowman 44:57 Green 
72 612 Ashley Hunt 45:44 Green 
73 504 Angie Trone 45:48 Light Blue 
74 505 Amy Smith 45:49 Light Blue 
75 610 Alicia Sandidge 46:02 Green 
76 507 Marcia Ayers 46:07 Light Blue 
77 562 Jenny Hays 46:14 Green 
78 556 Beth Oberg 48:51 Light Blue 
79 567 Amy Martin 50:12 Navy Blue 
80 607 Mackenzie Shaner 50:13 Navy Blue 
81 564 Lizzie Rangel 51:21 Navy Blue 
82 593 Sarah Brockhouse 51:22 Green 
83 500 Janet Horton 52:08 Green 
84 608 Chere Shaner 52:16 Green 
85 579 Venita Kilby 52:20 Light Blue 



86 582 Maggie Allen 52:46 Navy Blue 
87 493 Margi West 52:56 Light Blue 
88 548 Bridget Devlin 53:09 Light Blue 
89 602 Andrea Borman 53:13 Green 
90 524 Ashley Broaddus 53:20 Green 
91 604 Robyn McKinley 53:21 Green 
92 580 Keri Cosner 53:22 Green 
93 578 Beth Cosner 54:31 Light Blue 
94 581 Mary Ann Robinson 54:32 Light Blue 
95 577 Ang Cosner 54:33 Light Blue 
96 532 Mark McElfresh 54:34 Red 
97 533 Lisa McElfresh 54:47 Light Blue 
98 534 Adam Ala 54:49 Orange 
99 572 Beth Cox 55:36 Light Blue 

100 484 Samantha Reynolds 55:38 Navy Blue 
101 586 Mike Cox 55:41 Yellow 
102 541 Kim McGarvey 56:05 Light Blue 
103 537 Kara Parker 56:06 Green 
104 575 Madi Ray 56:14 Navy Blue 
105 574 Kali Ray 56:17 Navy Blue 
106 627 Mandy Scribner 56:24 Green 
107 624 Ryan Scribner 56:38 Yellow 
108 554 Kristen Hebb 57:07 Green 
109 594 Joanie Bell 57:09 Green 
110 496 Shannon Wood 57:11 Yellow 
111 555 John Wood 57:12 Red 
112 495 Susan Smith 57:14 Light Blue 
113 494 Wendy Lambert 57:16 Light Blue 
114 498 Beverly Saylor 57:17 Light Blue 
115 553 Jon Hebb 57:18 Yellow 
116 528 Jeannie Cox 58:06 Light Blue 
117 557 Steven Oberg 58:09 Red 
118 628 Ernest Launer 58:14 Red 
119 527 Tiffany Cox 58:17 Green 
120 512 Shelby Tate 58:32 Navy Blue 
121 513 Tate McKinley 58:33 Navy Blue 
122 509 Beth Vandenburgh 58:34 Light Blue 
123 508 Jodie Tate 58:37 Green 
124 583 Julianna Allen 58:38 Navy Blue 
125 587 Ashley Snodgrass 01:01:06 Green 
126 584 Bridget Krause 01:01:07 Light Blue 
127 531 Michelle Hughes 01:07.07 Green 
128 547 Kristina Paul 01:03:30 Light Blue 



129 588 Kathy Snow     01:03:32 Light Blue 
130 550 Laurie Beard     01:03:34 Light Blue 
131 573 Rick Cox     01:03:37 Red 
132 529 James Dambacher     01:03:45 Red 
133 499 Todd Patrick     01:03:52 Red 

 

 

 

Men’s under 25 

Age Division 
Rank Overall Bib No. Name Time Division 
1 1 603 Dalton Moore 17:49 Orange 
2 2 522 Wyatt McIntyre 18:17 Orange 
3 5 601 Conner Davidson 20:29 Orange 
4 9 618 Noah McIntyre 21:30 Orange 
5 17 561 Severino Iverson 23:47 Orange 
6 21 511 Kole Tate 25:18:00 Orange 
7 26 613 Enrique Rangel 26:26:00 Orange 
8 32 540 Kade Parker 28:53:00 Orange 
9 35 560 Wilson Perez 29:36:00 Orange 
10 53 488 Trey Gebhardt 35:12:00 Orange 
11 54 549 Liam Devlin 37:30:00 Orange 
12 57 539 Kashton Parker 38:55:00 Orange 
13 60 629 Kevin Fritche 39:00:00 Orange 
14 65 570 Bryce Bowman 41:45:00 Orange 
15 66 626 Steven Reynolds 43:30:00 Orange 
16 98 534 Adam Ala 54:49:00 Orange 

 

Men’s 26-40 

Age Division 
Rank Overall Bib No. Name Time Division 
1 3 535 Bobby Black 18:46 Yellow 
2 6 546 Ross Brockhouse 20:31 Yellow 
3 7 622 Brad Eilers 20:42 Yellow 
4 12 544 Chad Meats 22:33 Yellow 
5 14 598 Matt Krohe 23:28 Yellow 
6 16 530 Brian Hughes 23:39 Yellow 
7 25 589 Ian English 26:24:00 Yellow 
8 27 538 Seth Parker 27:29:00 Yellow 



8 31 616 John Neff 28:49:00 Yellow 
10 44 521 Alex Snedeker 32:11:00 Yellow 
11 45 545 Drake Dotzert 32:24:00 Yellow 
12 101 586 Mike Cox 55:41:00 Yellow 
13 107 624 Ryan Scribner 56:38:00 Yellow 
14 110 496 Shannon Wood 57:11:00 Yellow 
15 115 553 Jon Hebb 57:18:00 Yellow 

 

Men’s 41 & Up 

Age Division 
Rank Overall  Bib No. Name Time Division 
1 4 536 Pat McDannald 19:05 Red 
2 13 599 Jim Briney 23:17 Red 
3 18 617 Mark Brant 24:07:00 Red 

4 41 492 
Randy 
Brackensick 31:17:00 Red 

5 47 605 Mark Spangler 33:54:00 Red 
6 48 525 David Killbrew 34:01:00 Red 
7 55 497 H.W. Devlin 37:41:00 Red 
8 69 485 Mike Reynolds 43:53:00 Red 
9 96 532 Mark McElfresh 54:34:00 Red 
10 111 555 John Wood 57:12:00 Red 
11 117 557 Steven Oberg 58:09:00 Red 
12 118 628 Ernest Launer 58:14:00 Red 
13 131 573 Rick Cox 01:03:37 Red 

14 132 529 
James 
Dambacher 01:03:45 Red 

15 133 499 Todd Patrick 01:03:52 Red 

       

Women’s 25 & Under 

Age Division 
Rank Overall Bib No. Name Time Division 

1 8 558 Jackie Eck 21:22 
Navy 
Blue 

2 10 559 Maddy Eck 21:39 
Navy 
Blue 

3 11 510 Kiley Tate 22:03 
Navy 
Blue 

4 19 487 Taylor Towery 24:33:00 
Navy 
Blue 

5 20 600 Kristen Goben  25:14:00 Navy 



Blue 

6 24 591 Jacey Pate 25:57:00 
Navy 
Blue 

7 28 585 Hannah Krause 27:46:00 
Navy 
Blue 

8 30 520 Mariah Miller 28:05:00 
Navy 
Blue 

9 36 595 Jaci Workman 30:09:00 
Navy 
Blue 

10 38 597 Sidney Donnan 30:12:00 
Navy 
Blue 

11 39 596 Brittany Smith 30:13:00 
Navy 
Blue 

12 56 552 Haley Jackson 38:22:00 
Navy 
Blue 

13 67 563 Delaney Rangel 43:34:00 
Navy 
Blue 

14 68 606 
Samantha 
Shamhart 43:38:00 

Navy 
Blue 

15 70 571 
Savannah 
Bowman 44:55:00 

Navy 
Blue 

16 79 567 Amy Martin 50:12:00 
Navy 
Blue 

17 80 607 Mackenzie Shaner 50:13:00 
Navy 
Blue 

18 81 564 Lizzie Rangel 51:21:00 
Navy 
Blue 

19 86 582 Maggie Allen 52:46:00 
Navy 
Blue 

20 100 484 
Samantha 
Reynolds 55:38:00 

Navy 
Blue 

21 104 575 Madi Ray 56:14:00 
Navy 
Blue 

22 105 574 Kali Ray 56:17:00 
Navy 
Blue 

23 120 512 Shelby Tate 58:32:00 
Navy 
Blue 

24 121 513 Tate McKinley 58:33:00 
Navy 
Blue 

25 124 583 Julianna Allen 58:38:00 
Navy 
Blue 

 

Women’s 26-40 

Age Division Rank Overall Bib No. Name Time Division 
1 15 489 Kathy Gebhardt 23:29 Green 
2 22 568 Kelli Ruppel 25:45:00 Green 



3 23 551 Ashley Durchholz 25:56:00 Green 
4 37 518 Karen Rodriguez 30:10:00 Green 
5 40 609 Meghan Nelce 30:29:00 Green 
6 43 621 Chris Barret 31:59:98 Green 
7 46 592 Ashlee VanEtten 32:48:00 Green 
8 49 515 Amanda Hagloch 34:13:00 Green 
9 51 623 Erynn Snedeker 34:25:00 Green 
10 52 619 Pamela Cole 34:27:00 Green 
11 58 614 Lacy Logsdon 38:57:00 Green 
12 61 565 Valerie Krohe 39:11:00 Green 
13 71 569 Jody Bowman 44:57:00 Green 
14 72 612 Ashley Hunt 45:44:00 Green 
15 75 610 Alicia Sandidge 46:02:00 Green 
16 77 562 Jenny Hays 46:14:00 Green 

17 82 593 
Sarah 
Brockhouse 51:22:00 Green 

18 83 500 Janet Horton 52:08:00 Green 
19 84 608 Chere Shaner 52:16:00 Green 
20 89 602 Andrea Borman 53:13:00 Green 
21 90 524 Ashley Broaddus 53:20:00 Green 
22 91 604 Robyn McKinley 53:21:00 Green 
23 92 580 Keri Cosner 53:22:00 Green 
24 103 537 Kara Parker 56:06:00 Green 
25 106 627 Mandy Scribner 56:24:00 Green 
26 108 554 Kristen Hebb 57:07:00 Green 
27 109 594 Joanie Bell 57:09:00 Green 
28 119 527 Tiffany Cox 58:17:00 Green 
29 123 508 Jodie Tate 58:37:00 Green 
30 125 587 Ashley Snodgrass 1:01:06 Green 
31 127 531 Michelle Hughes 01:07.0 Green 

 

Women’s 41 & Up 

Age Division 
Rank Overall Bib No. Name Time Division 

1 29 516 Tara Landon 27:51:00 
Light 
Blue 

2 33 523 Shelley McIntyre 29:02:00 
Light 
Blue 

3 34 590 Jennifer Plunk 29:19:00 
Light 
Blue 

4 42 521 Linda Strubbe 31:59:00 
Light 
Blue 

5 50 517 Candy Large 34:15:00 Light 



Blue 

6 59 519 Wendy Hatfield 38:59:00 
Light 
Blue 

7 62 625 Delana Cloninger 39:38:00 
Light 
Blue 

8 63 611 Carol Bedtka 39:49:00 
Light 
Blue 

9 64 526 Rhea Drake 41:23:00 
Light 
Blue 

10 73 504 Angie Trone 45:48:00 
Light 
Blue 

11 74 505 Amy Smith 45:49:00 
Light 
Blue 

12 76 507 Marcia Ayers 46:07:00 
Light 
Blue 

13 78 556 Beth Oberg 48:51:00 
Light 
Blue 

14 85 579 Venita Kilby 52:20:00 
Light 
Blue 

15 87 493 Margi West 52:56:00 
Light 
Blue 

16 88 548 Bridget Devlin 53:09:00 
Light 
Blue 

17 93 578 Beth Cosner 54:31:00 
Light 
Blue 

18 94 581 Mary Ann Robinson 54:32:00 
Light 
Blue 

19 95 577 Ang Cosner 54:33:00 
Light 
Blue 

20 97 533 Lisa McElfresh 54:47:00 
Light 
Blue 

21 99 572 Beth Cox 55:36:00 
Light 
Blue 

22 102 541 Kim McGarvey 56:05:00 
Light 
Blue 

23 112 495 Susan Smith 57:14:00 
Light 
Blue 

24 113 494 Wendy Lambert 57:16:00 
Light 
Blue 

25 114 498 Beverly Saylor 57:17:00 
Light 
Blue 

26 116 528 Jeannie Cox 58:06:00 
Light 
Blue 

27 122 509 Beth Vandenburgh 58:34:00 
Light 
Blue 

28 126 584 Bridget Krause 1:01:07 
Light 
Blue 

29 128 547 Kristina Paul 1:03:30 Light 



Blue 

30 129 588 Kathy Snow 1:03 
Light 
Blue 

 


